2026 Princess Classic

Charlotte Harbor Event and Conference Center
75 Taylor Street, Punta Gorda 33953

Friday, February 6™

Session 4: USAG Xcel Platinum, Xcel Diamond, and Xcel Sapphire

5:00pm Stretch
5:20pm March In
5:30pm Warm Up
5:45pm Competition
8:30pm Awards

Charley, Camila, Sage, Ava L., Avery M., Kinsley, Kara, Miranda, Lyla, Genesis,
Alejandra, Cora

Spectator Fees — CASH ONLY!
One Day Pass: Adults - $25.00; Children (Ages 4-12) - $15.00
Weekend Pass: Adults - $40.00; Children (Ages 4-12) - $25.00

FREE Parking at Venue



2026 Princess Classic

Charlotte Harbor Event and Conference Center
75 Taylor Street, Punta Gorda 33953

Saturday, February 7*"

Session 6: USAG Level 4

10:00am
10:20am
10:30am
10:45am
1:30pm

Stretch
March In
Warm Up
Competition
Awards

Sasha, Skylar, Peyton C., Evelyn C., Marcelia, Samyia, Lyric, Francesca, Finnley, Anya,

Camille, Ana, Diana, Hazel

Session 7: USAG Level 5 and Level 6

1:30pm
1:50pm
2:00pm
2:20pm
4:45pm

Stretch
March In
Warm Up
Competition
Awards

Daniella, Chloe E., Hannah L., Evelina, Hayden

Session 8: USAG Level 7, Level 8, Level 9, and Level 10

4:45pm
5:05pm
5:15pm
5:35pm
8:15pm

Stretch
March In
Warm Up
Competition
Awards

Caitlyn, Chloe C., Kennedy M., Allyson M., Kayla, Aneila

Spectator Fees — CASH ONLY!
One Day Pass: Adults - $25.00; Children (Ages 4-12) - $15.00
Weekend Pass: Adults - $40.00; Children (Ages 4-12) - $25.00

FREE Parking at Venue



