

2026 Princess Classic

Charlotte Harbor Event and Conference Center
75 Taylor Street, Punta Gorda 33953

Friday, February 6th

Session 4: USAG Xcel Platinum, Xcel Diamond, and Xcel Sapphire

5:00pm Stretch
5:20pm March In
5:30pm Warm Up
5:45pm Competition
8:30pm Awards

Charley, Camila, Sage, Ava L., Avery M., Kinsley, Kara, Miranda, Lyla, Genesis, Alejandra, Cora

Spectator Fees – CASH ONLY!

One Day Pass: Adults - \$25.00; Children (Ages 4-12) - \$15.00
Weekend Pass: Adults - \$40.00; Children (Ages 4-12) - \$25.00

FREE Parking at Venue

2026 Princess Classic

Charlotte Harbor Event and Conference Center
75 Taylor Street, Punta Gorda 33953

Saturday, February 7th

Session 6: USAG Level 4

10:00am	Stretch
10:20am	March In
10:30am	Warm Up
10:45am	Competition
1:30pm	Awards

Sasha, Skylar, Peyton C., Evelyn C., Marcelia, Samyia, Lyric, Francesca, Finnley, Anya, Camille, Ana, Diana, Hazel

Session 7: USAG Level 5 and Level 6

1:30pm	Stretch
1:50pm	March In
2:00pm	Warm Up
2:20pm	Competition
4:45pm	Awards

Daniella, Chloe E., Hannah L., Evelina, Hayden

Session 8: USAG Level 7, Level 8, Level 9, and Level 10

4:45pm	Stretch
5:05pm	March In
5:15pm	Warm Up
5:35pm	Competition
8:15pm	Awards

Caitlyn, Chloe C., Kennedy M., Allyson M., Kayla, Aneila

Spectator Fees – CASH ONLY!

One Day Pass: Adults - \$25.00; Children (Ages 4-12) - \$15.00
Weekend Pass: Adults - \$40.00; Children (Ages 4-12) - \$25.00

FREE Parking at Venue